
SUMMARY REPORT FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 5. 2011 

RUN DATE:04/11/11 02:53 PM 

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 22) 21 95.45 USO 363 POSITION 3 
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 16,061 VOTE FOR 1 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 2,713 TIM MILLER 163 90.06 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 16.89 WRITE-IN. 18 9.94 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
- VOTE FOR 3 USO 363 POSITION 7 - AT LARGE 

ROY CESSNA. 1,035 19.03 VOTE FOR 1 
DAN FANKHAUSER. 1,083 19.92 MICHAEL A. PFEIFER 212 97.70 
NANCY J. HARNESS 993 18.26 WRITE- IN. 5 2.30 

- CHRIS LAW 997 18.33 
ROGER MURRAY 622 11.44 
ELIZABETH "LIZ" SOSA. 694 12.76 MAYOR-CITY OF HOLCOMB 
WRITE- IN. 14 .26 VOTE FOR 1 

GARY D. NEWMAN. JR 116 87.88 
WRITE- IN. 16 12.12 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 4 
THOMAS J. BLACKBURN 1,288 16.57 HOLCOMB CITY COUNCIL 
LARA K. BORS 965 12.41 VOTE FOR 3 
TIM R. CRUZ. 1.132 14.56 GREGORY D. COX. 92 27.54 
JASON DOUGHERTY 879 11.31 BERNADETTE R. REETZ 70 20.96 
ANTONIO 0. ESPINO. 149 1. 92 JANNELLE ROBINS-GAEDE 84 25.15 
MARTHA ALICIA HINOJOSA. 387 4.98 BRIAN RUPP 87 26.05 
HAROLD OROSCO . 300 3.86 WRITE- IN. 1 .30 
CONRAD RODRIGUEZ 85 1. 09 
MARKE. RUDE 1,489 19.15 
ALEX WALLACE 1,095 14.09 USO 102 CIMARRON 
WRITE- IN. 5 .06 VOTE FOR 3 

RONDA E. BLATTNER. 4 25.00 
CHAD BURMAN. 3 18.75 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES PHILIP RIDENOUR 5 31. 25 
VOTE FOR 3 KATHY MASSOTH 3 18.75 

- DELLA BRANDENBURGER . 1.146 18.27 DUSTIN SIEK. 1 6.25 
JEFF CRIST . 1,604 25.57 WRITE- IN. 0 
STEVEN STERLING 1,758 28.03 
TERRI WORF 1,760 28.06 
WRITE- IN. 4 .06 002 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT. 156 32.23 

USO 363 POSITION 1 DONALD PALMER 141 29.13 
VOTE FOR 1 MARKE. RUDE 186 38.43 
SEAN SHEETS. 140 60.34 WRITE- IN. 1 .21 
TODD WINTERS 90 38.79 
WRITE- IN. 2 .86 

USO 363 POSITION 2 
VOTE FOR 1 
SCOTT A. KNOLL. 150 63.83 
TOM SCHUETZ. 84 35.74 
WRITE- IN. 1 .43 
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TOTAL VOTES % MlOO M650 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 22) . 21 95.45 
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 16,061 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 2,713 2,337 345 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 16.89 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 
ROY CESSNA. 1,035 19.03 912 114 
DAN FANKHAUSER. 1,083 19.92 950 117 
NANCY J. HARNESS 993 18.26 874 108 
CHRIS LAW 997 18.33 874 117 
ROGER MURRAY 622 11.44 550 72 
ELIZABETH "LIZ" SOSA. 694 12.76 608 76 
WRITE- IN. 14 .26 13 1 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 4 
THOMAS J. BLACKBURN 1,288 16.57 1,084 193 
LARA K. BORS 965 12.41 853 103 
TIM R. CRUZ. 1,132 14.56 962 162 

- JASON DOUGHERTY 879 11.31 747 122 
ANTONIO 0. ESPINO. 149 1. 92 128 19 
MARTHA ALICIA HINOJOSA. 387 4.98 336 44 
HAROLD OROSCO. 300 3.86 246 50 
CONRAD RODRIGUEZ . 85 1. 09 75 10 
MARKE. RUDE 1,489 19.15 1.291 187 
ALEX WALLACE 1. 095 14.09 950 132 
WRITE- IN. 5 .06 5 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
DELLA BRANDENBURGER . 1,146 18.27 1,002 135 
JEFF CRIST . 1,604 25.57 1,380 205 
STEVEN STERLING 1,758 28.03 1. 510 232 
TERRI WORF 1,760 28.06 1,526 218 
WRITE- IN. 4 .06 4 0 

USO 363 POSITION 1 
VOTE FOR 1 
SEAN SHEETS. 140 60.34 132 6 
TODD WINTERS 90 38.79 85 3 
WRITE- IN. 2 .86 2 0 

USO 363 POSITION 2 
VOTE FOR 1 
SCOTT A. KNOLL. 150 63.83 144 3 
TOM SCHUETZ. 84 35.74 78 5 
WRITE- IN. 1 .43 1 0 
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TOTAL VOTES % MlOO M650 

USO 363 POSITION 3 
VOTE FOR 1 
TIM MILLER 163 90.06 158 5 
WRITE- IN. 18 9.94 15 0 

USO 363 POSITION 7 - AT LARGE 
VOTE FOR 1 
MICHAEL A. PFEIFER 212 97.70 202 6 
WRITE- IN. 5 2.30 5 0 

MAYOR-CITY OF HOLCOMB 
VOTE FOR 1 
GARY D. NEWMAN. JR 116 87.88 112 3 
WRITE- IN. 16 12.12 15 1 

HOLCOMB CITY COUNCIL 
VOTE FOR 3 
GREGORY D. COX. 92 27.54 90 2 
BERNADETTE R. REETZ 70 20.96 65 4 
JANNELLE ROBINS-GAEDE 84 25.15 82 2 
BRIAN RUPP 87 26.05 86 1 
WRITE- IN. 1 .30 1 0 

USO 102 CIMARRON 
VOTE FOR 3 
RONDA E. BLATTNER. 4 25.00 0 4 
CHAD BURMAN. 3 18.75 0 3 
PHILIP RIDENOUR 5 31.25 0 5 
KATHY MASSOTH 3 18.75 0 3 
DUSTIN SIEK. 1 6.25 0 1 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 

D02 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT 156 32.23 146 8 
DONALD PALMER 141 29.13 133 8 
MARKE. RUDE 186 38.43 174 10 
WRITE- IN. 1 .21 0 1 


